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 %  %  % 
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 Adam Alexander 
 Henrik Carlsson 
 Martin Engström 
 Per Hultman-Boye 
 David Baldwind 
 Joakim Kjellbom 
 Calle Arnold 
 Mike Palm 

 Peter Öqvist  
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 24/39  61,5  8/19  42,1  14/17  82,4  9  23  32  12  16  21  8  7  86 
 1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 

 * 
 * 

 * 
 * 
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 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 
 2P FG  3P FG  FT 

 M/A  M/A 
 Rebounds 

 Off  Def  Tot  AS  PF  TO  ST  BS  PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 Game No. 00003 
 Kouvot-Turnaus 

 Kouvola, Mansikka-Aho 

 Dragons 86 vs 81 Vikings 
 (25-21, 20-14, 12-24, 29-22) 

 Referees : Markku Karppinen, Vesa Vikman 

 2006.09.23 
 00:00:00 

 Vikings 

 %  %  % 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 9 
 10 
 11 
 13 
 15 

 William Johansson 

 William Copeland 
 Nisse Hedström 
 Henok Yiqzaw 
 Eyobel Teckle 
 Lesli Myrthil 
 Yasin Merzoug 
 Vladimir Kruprikovic 
 Mikael Hermansson 

 Stefan Bergman  

 08:16 
 28:13 
 32:46 
 15:09 
 07:57 
 33:09 
 27:39 
 18:33 
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 0/0 
 3/6 
 0/3 
 1/6 
 4/9 

 0/0 

 0/0 
 3/4 
 2/5 
 0/1 
 0/0 
 4/8 
 3/4 
 1/2 
 0/0 

 0/0 
 1/1 
 2/2 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 2/2 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 7/8 

 0,0 
 55,6 
 50,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 50,0 
 0,0 
 16,7 
 44,4 

 0,0 
 75,0 
 40,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 
 50,0 
 75,0 
 50,0 
 0,0 

 0,0 
 100,0 
 100,0 

 0,0 
 0,0 

 100,0 
 0,0 
 0,0 

 87,5 

 0 
 1 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 1 
 0 
 2 

 0 
 4 
 3 
 1 
 0 
 5 
 0 
 4 
 2 

 0 
 5 
 5 
 1 
 0 
 6 
 1 
 4 
 4 

 0 
 3 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 2 
 1 
 0 

 0 
 4 
 4 
 1 
 1 
 3 
 2 
 3 
 4 

 0 
 1 
 3 
 2 
 2 
 5 
 2 
 2 
 4 

 0 
 3 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 3 
 1 
 0 
 1 

 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 1 

 0 
 20 
 12 
 0 
 0 
 20 
 9 
 5 
 15 
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 No.  Name  Sta  Min  M/A 
 2P FG  3P FG  FT  Rebounds 

 M/A  M/A  Off  Def  Tot  AS  PF  TO  ST  BS  PTS 

 Team / Coach 
 Totals 
 Coach 

 Q1  Q2  Q3  Q4 

 Dragon 

 Vikings 

 Dragons  Vikings 
 15  5 

 14-0 (43-28)  10-0 (49-54) 
 11 
 12 

 19  25 
 16  21 

 35 
 28 

 45 
 35 

 49 
 44 

 57 
 59 

 69 
 67 

 86 
 81 

 Scoring by 5 min intervals 

 Biggest Lead 
 Biggest Scoring Run 
 Lead Changes 
 Times Tied 

 Attendance 

 GAME STATISTICS 


